Jun 29 2024 (06:12) India Rail Info 1

Jamalpur - Gaya Passenger Special (UnReserved)/03615 - Pass - ECR
NWD/Nawada to GAYA/Gaya Junction
3h 20m - 59 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 JMP |Jamalpur Junction 08:20 1,3 |1 0 48 |39 |ER
2 |DRTP |Dasharathpur 08:28 08:29 m |1 |1 6 54 |40 |[ER
3 |DRH |Dharhara 08:35 08:36 m |1 |1 12 |60 ER
4  |MSDN |Masudan 08:42 08:43 m (1 |1 18 |50 ER
5 |AHA |Abhaipur 08:48 08:49 m |2 |1 22 |61 [52 |ER
6 |KH Kajra 08:56 08:57 m (1 |1 29 |50 |51 |ER
7 |UREN |Uren 09:02 09:03 im [0 |1 33 |41 |48 [ER
8 DNRE |Dhanauri 09:12 09:13 Tm (0 |1 39 |11 |49 |ER
9 KIUL  |Kiul Junction 09:43 09:48 5m |2 |1 45 15 |153 [ECR
10 |LKR Luckeesarai Junction 09:53 09:55 2m (1 |1 46 |53 |153 |ECR
11 |SRY  |Sirari 10:12 10:14 2m (1 |1 61 51 ECR
12 |SHK |Sheikhpura Junction 10:26 10:28 2m |1 |1 72 |61 |44 |ECR
13 |KSC  |Kashi Chak 10:43 10:45 2m |2 |1 87 (32 |62 [ECR
14 |WRS |Warisali Ganj 11:04 11:06 2m |3 |1 97 |29 |75 |ECR
15 |NWD |Nawada 11:45 11:50 5m (2 |1 116 |45 |93 |ECR
16 |TIA Tilaiya Junction 12:13 12:15 2m (2 |1 133 |35 |101 |ECR
17 |(WZ) |Wazirganj 12:46 12:48 2m |1 |1 151 |21 |112 |ECR
18 [MPO |Manpur Junction 13:41 13:43 2m |4 |1 169 |4 ECR
19 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 15:10 1B |1 174 |- 109 |ECR

Jun 29 2024 (06:12) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



